

16
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1475/2024
Along with connected matter

Mohammad Mumtaz Rather

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor A Jan, Adv.

V/s

J&K Forest Development Corporation and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: . Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG
with Ms. Nadiya Abdullah, Adv.

Coram:

Hon’ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

23.07.2025

Reply be filed by next date of hearing.

List on 10.09.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

23.07.2025

Aasif