

Serial No. 38
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1475/2024
CM(3961/2024)
Along with Connected Matters.

MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ RATHER (SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Jan, Advocate. .

VERSUS

J AND K FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
20-04-2026

Pleadings in this case are complete.

Await appearance of the respondents.

Be listed on 30th of May, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
20-04-2026
Showkat Khan