

13
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1475/2024
Along with connected matters

MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ RATHER Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Jan, Adv.

V/s

J AND K FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND ORS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alaudin Ganai, AAG
vice Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
30.05.2026

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents.

List on 13.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
30.05.2026
Aasif