

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 1475/2024
Along with connected matters

Mohammad Mumtaz Rather.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zahoor Ahmad, Advocate.

Vs.

**J and K Forest Development Corporation &
Others.**

...Respondent(s)

*Through: Mr. Waseem Gul, GA vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG.*

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

ORDER

13.07.2026

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 30.07.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

13.07.2026

"Shaq"

